162 Recessed
163Recessed
hygiene
Order Codes
Hygiene HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	3	x	14W	 HYGP314 HYGP314EMIN
T5	4	x	14W	 HYGP414 HYGP414EMIN
T5	4	x	24W	 HYGP424 HYGP424EMIN
T5	4	x	28W	 HYGP428 HYGP428EMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Add	Y	after	HYGP	 	i.e.	HYGPY314
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Add X	after	HYGP	 	i.e.	HYGPX314
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET  	 i.e.	HYGP314/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP  	 i.e.	HYGP314/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT  	 i.e.	HYGP314/CT
RECESSING	PANEL  To maintain IP54 on spring T ceilings
 Add suffix R			 	i.e.	HYGP314R
PLASTERBOARD	INSTALLATION	KIT LUMAFIXBKTKIT
Optics
•	 	Screw	retained	frame	with	Tp(a)	Polycarbonate	diffuser.
Smooth face on the room side for easy cleaning